17.4mm
3.50mm
42.8mm23.3mm
17.4mm
Ø3.50mm
5.00m
m
122m
m
ORION 25W 24V
25W | 24V | 1.05AMP
SKU code
Output Voltage
Input Voltage
Driver Mode
Wattage
Amp
Power FactorPower Factor
Power Consumption (no load)
Short Circuit Protection
Over Voltage Protection
Working Temperature
Storage Temperature
Certification
WarrantyWarranty
ORION-25/24
24V
AC220-240v 50/60hz
Constant Voltage
25w
1.05A
≥0.9≥0.9
≤0.5W
Yes
Yes
0ºC ~ 40ºC
-20ºC ~ 85ºC
EMC, LVD, ROHS, TUV
5 Years5 Years
ORION 25 24V
The newly redeveloped orion series of drivers feature
higher performance components which are built to
last, ideal for retail and commercial environments.
Accompanied with a 5 year warranty with full
certification and test reports available.